
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 5
Galgenberg 30.12.2024

KOVZ

Philippe POGU
SCAPA NANCY ORIENTATION
Circuit : H65
Distance : 4430m
Temps : 0:43:43 (9'52"/km) [Points : 849]

5/37 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Martin SACHER 0:37:06 [1000]
2. Jørgen PEDERSEN 0:41:50 [887]
3. Ian DITCHFIELD 0:42:33 [872]

1. 130 00:04:05 383m 10'40"/km
2. 146 00:05:32 00:09:37 527m 10'30"/km
3. 158 00:01:36 00:11:13 176m 9'05"/km
4. 159 00:02:47 00:14:00 211m 13'11"/km
5. 160 00:01:19 00:15:19 124m 10'37"/km
6. 166 00:01:02 00:16:21 117m 8'50"/km
7. 164 00:01:46 00:18:07 215m 8'13"/km
8. 163 00:01:28 00:19:35 152m 9'39"/km
9. 161 00:02:30 00:22:05 167m 14'58"/km

10. 153 00:01:25 00:23:30 138m 10'16"/km
11. 147 00:03:10 00:26:40 358m 8'51"/km
12. 135 00:04:05 00:30:45
13. 133 00:02:07 00:32:52
14. 118 00:03:23 00:36:15 269m 12'35"/km
15. 117 00:01:10 00:37:25 122m 9'34"/km
16. 116 00:00:56 00:38:21 102m 9'09"/km
17. 107 00:01:59 00:40:20 291m 6'49"/km
18. 103 00:01:38 00:41:58 218m 7'30"/km
19. 101 00:00:43 00:42:41 109m 6'34"/km
20. 100 00:00:25 00:43:06 74m 5'38"/km
21. 999 00:00:37 00:43:43 113m 5'27"/km
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